No.

10

Al maneaune

APPROVED FORMAL QUOTATIONS (R.30 0001 — R200 000)

Quotation
Number

MMM/FQ 110:
2012/13

MMM/FQ131 (B)
2012/13

MMM/FQ139
2012/13

MMM/FQ 142:

12012/13

MMM/FQ146(A)

1 2012/13

MMM/FQ148 :
2012/13

[ MMM/FQI49:
2012113

MMM/FQ 151: -

1°2012/13

MMM/FQ152:
2012/13

MMM/FQI55 :
2012/13

Projeéts

Independent Environmental
Assessment Practitioner To
Assess the Site for
Environmental Factors

Suppiy and Delivefy of

| Office Furniture - SCM

Repair of Hydraulic Cy]inder
and Swing Frame for Fleet

16222
.Cleaﬁing of Cold Rooms:

Fresh Produce Market
EtsokseBatj'hé Projéct =
Furniture Repair and

| Manufacturing Project — ‘

Material & Tools

! Repairs to the Parking and

Creating Offices
Conversion of Solid Waste
Depot - Store Room To

| Ablution System »
" Appointment of A service -

provider for the Training of
Communitiesin -~ =
Cooperatives on State and
Own Land in Agricultural
Skills Programs within the

‘Metro.

Replacing of Existiﬁg Fence
with Pre-cast Fence at

. Botshabelo Water Supply.
' Replacing of Existing Wire

Fencing with Pre — cast at
Mechanical Workshop,

Botshabelo.

Service Provider

" Messrs Environworks

NSVT

Me‘ssrs Claron Stationers

Messrs Wear — Tek ( '
Pty) Ltd

_' Messrs Mogoera
| Distributors Enterprise

MessrsBendith
Consulting Services

Messrs Rowco 168 t/a
Global Concepts:

| MessrsRowco 121 CC

. MessrsThéI;ﬁ Trad’iAng
| 639JV

Messrs Moralo Business
Enterprise CC

Messrs Ntsu Tfading
647 CC

Amount

R164 510.00

R34 467.53

R71262.22

' R48400.00

R128 9_26.08'"

1 R97 158.70

' R150 100.07

“R189 000.00 -

R195 187.50

| R172108.97

1

Preferen
ce Points

80.00

80.00

92.00

80.00

80.00

96.00

180.00

96.00

80.00

96.00

Duration

Once- off

Once - Off

Once-Off

. Once-Of_f
| Once - Off
_ Once - Off
“Once - Off

 Once-Off

Once-Off

Once-Off
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